Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CA	ARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
	TY OF PORTLAND
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PUT DING INSPECTION Permit Number: 040294
This is to certify that Sprint Spectrum Lp/n/a	PERIVE Permit Number: 040294 Permit Application Mas
has permission to Co-location on telecomm	nunions facional been abandoned and
AT 0 Presumpscot St	= 15 B006002 i S EVDING
provided that the person or perso	onsurm or a received on a septing this permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes	
the construction, maintenance ar this department.	nd use of buildings and muctures, and of the application on file in
	1122/08
Apply to Public Works for street line	s and we en permute proceed A certificate of occupancy must be
and grade if nature of work requires	the brocured by owner before this build-
such information.	I ed or erwiser osed-in 4 I JR NO
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	
Fire Dept. <u>(x) y y y</u> Health Dept.	
Appeal Board	
Other	>
Department Name	Director - Building & Inspection Services
PE	

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 87	74-8716	04-0294	03/24/2004	415 B006002
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:		Phone:
0 Presumpscot St	Sprint Spectrum Lp	F	Po Box 8430		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	ontractor Address:		Phone
n/a	n/a	n	ı/a Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		·
n/a	n/a		Alterations - Comr	nercial	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Telecommunications Facility / Co-loc	ation on telecommunications.	Co-loca	tion on telecommu	nications facility.	
Dept: Zoning Status: A	.pproved Re	eviewer:	Marge Schmuckal	Approval Da	te: 04/01/2004
Note: this is on the existing monopo	ble - this is not the rebuild of the	collapsed	d tower		Ok to Issue: 🗹
		-			
Dept: Building Status: P	ending Re	eviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	te:
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗌
	D		L.M.D.		
Dept: Fire Status: A	pproved Re	eviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹
Comments:					
04/13/2004-mjn: Need Statement of d	esign on exisiting monopole and	t it's abilit	ty to carry colocati	n	

City of Portland, Mai	ne - Building or Use	Permit Application		Issue Date:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			6 04-0294		415 B006002		
Location of Construction:	onstruction: Owner Name:				Phone:		
0 Presumpscot St	Sprint Spectru	ım Lp	Po Box 8430				
Business Name:	Contractor Name	2:	Contractor Address	:	Phone		
n/a	n/a		n/a Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	Permit Type:			
n/a	n/a		Alterations - Co	ommercial			
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:		
Commercial / Telecommun	nications Telecommuni	cations Facility / Co-	\$336.00	\$35,000.00	4		
Facility	location on tel	ecommunications.	FIRE DEPT:	Approved INSP	ECTION:		
					Group: Type:		
Proposed Project Description:		10					
Co-location on telecommu	nications facility	in 1/25	Signature:		ignature:		
Der	mit Applicas		PEDESTRIAN ACT	(P.A.D.)			
F ···	andred	andD	Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied				
haph	Unenerit	1 = 10					
Proposed Project Description: Co-location on telecommun Per d Deen Permit Taken Bu:	ex wired	<u> </u>	Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By: gg	Date Applied For: 03/24/2004		Zonin	g Approval			
	n does not preclude the	Special Zone or Revie	ews Zon	ing Appeal	Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland	🗌 Varian	ce	Not in District or Landmar		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland	Miscel	laneous	Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.				Conditional Use			
False information may permit and stop all wor		Subdivision	Interpr	etation	Approved		
		Site Plan		ved	Approved w/Conditions		
		Maj 🗌 Minor 🗌 MM		I			
		4/1/6/	7	I			
		Date: 0100	Date:		Date:		
		Date: 01	Date:		Date:		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

			· .
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

All Purpose Building Permit Application If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	- 595 sumpscot	Street, H	Portland	ME	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 28 square feet		Square Footage of Lot			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#Lot#HISBlock#D6002		lder/ tlantic Ce e LLC d/b, s Services		elepTrimehong	9:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant i telephone:	name, addres	is &	Cost Of Work: <u>\$ \$35</u> , Fee: \$ 4	000 36.00
Currentuse: <u>Telecommunication</u>	s Facili	ty			
If the location is currently vacant, what wo Approximately how long has it been vaca				MAR 2	4 2004
Proposed use: <u>Co-location on T</u> Project description: Modifications existing AT&T antennae (3 p w/ coaxial cables. Contractor's name, address & telephone:	to exist	ing/appro	ved site	- replaceme	nt of an 2106 cabine
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: <u>110 Main St</u> , Sui Saco, ME 04072 We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting an and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	te 1508 ^t (207 permit is reac by work, with	or Atlant) 283–849 ly. You must c a Plan Review	1c Cellul 5 come in and wer. Astop v	ar Telephon Del pick up the perr work order will be	e of aware LLC nitand eissued
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PE	/PLANNING				
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the no have been authorized by the owner to make this appli jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described ir shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by t to this permit.	lcation as his/he this application	er authorized age n is issued, I certify	nt. I agree to co / that the Code	onform to all applica Official's authorized	ble laws of this representative
Signature of applicant: (Fand	Hoet	\sum	Date:	3/20/04	
Barry J. Hobbins, duly auth This is NOT a permit, you may no f you are in a Historic District you may	ot comme ay be subje	nce ANY wa	ork until the	e permit is issu iitting and fee	
Planning Depa	riment on	ine 4 ^m floor	·	Na. J	

HOBBINS & GARDNER, LLC

Counselors and Attorneys at Law 110 Main Street, Suite 1508 Saco, ME 04072-2895

Barry J. Hobbins* Thomas A. Welch** Telephone:207-283-8495Telefax:207-282-5986

A Limited Liability Company

*Also Admitted in Massachusetts **Also Admitted in Texas

March 22, 2004

Code Enforcement Office C/o Michael Nugent Portland City Hall, 3rd Flr. 389 Congress Street Portland ME 04101

Re: AT&T Wireless Services Application for Building Permit for Alterations to Existing/Approved Telecommunications Facility Located at Presumpscot Street, Portland Maine

Dear Mr. Nugent:

On behalf of Atlantic Cellular Telephone of Delaware, LLC (d/b/a AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.), I am pleased to submit this All Purpose Building Permit Application for the above referenced AT&T Wireless Services Telecommunications facility located on Presumpscot Street in Portland, Maine. Applicant was granted an Exemption from Site Plan review in March 2004. Applicant proposes modifications to existing approved site but replacement of an existing AT&T antennae (3 per sector) and an addition of one Ericsson 2106 cabinet w/ coaxial cables. For further explanation of this proposal please see the attached plans.

This submission includes a signed original application, 11"x 17" plans outlining the proposed alterations to the existing site, and a check in the amount of \$336.00 in payment of the permit fee. If additional copies or any other documents are needed, please feel free to contact my office.

Please do not hesitate to call with any concerns or questions.

Sincerelv

Barry J. Hobbins Duly Authorized Agent for AT&T Wireless Services

Enclosures

|--|

APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM SITE PLAN REV

	DEF	T. C CIT	F BU Y OF	ILD PO	NMC RTi	алогие, а по . 		ι Έ	17.
and the second se		1	MAR		8	2002	1	- a ur	
N		ίĘ.	VIE	VV		Ŵ	is Is	i.	IJ

1

Applicant	Application Date				
Applicant's Mailing Address	Project Nar	ne/Description			
Consultant/Agent/Phone Number	Address of Proposed Site				
Description of Proposed Development:	CBL:415	B006002			
	and a second				
Please Attach Sketch/Plan of Proposal/Development	Applicant's Assessment (Yes, No, N/A)	Planning Office Use Only			
Criteria for Exemptions: See Section 14-523 (4) on back side of form					
a) Within Existing Structures; No New Buildings, Demolitions or Additions					
b) Footprint Increase Less Than 500 Sq. Ft.		Sugar and Street			
c) No New Curb Cuts, Driveways, Parking Areas					
d) Curbs and Sidewalks in Sound Condition/Comply with ADA					
e) No Additional Parking/ No Traffic Increase					
f) No Stormwater Problems					
g) Sufficient Property Screening					
h) Adequate Utilities					

HOBBINS & GARDNER, LLC

Counselors and Attorneys at Law 110 Main Street, Suite 1508 Saco, ME 04072-2895

Barry J. Hobbins* Thomas A. Welch**

2

*Also Admitted in Massachusetts **Also Admitted in Texas Telephone: 207-283-8495 Telefax: 207-282-5986

A Limited Liability Company

March 4, 2004

Planning & Development Dept. Portland City Hall 389 Congress Street Portland ME 04101

Re: AT&T Wireless Services Application for Exemption from Site Plan Review for Modifications to Existing/Approved Telecommunications Facility Located on Presumpscot Street, Portland Maine

Dear Members of the Portland Planning Department:

On behalf of Atlantic Cellular Telephone of Delaware, LLC (d/b/a AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.), I am pleased to submit this Application for Exemption from Site Plan Review for the above referenced AT&T Wireless Services Telecommunications facility located on Presumpscot Street in Portland, Maine. Applicant is formally requesting an Exemption from Site Plan review as all of the provisions in Sec. 14-532, 4 a-h have been met. For further explanation of this proposal please see attached plans.

This submission includes an original application with two (2) copies of plans for the Planning Board's review, should additional copies or any other documents be needed please feel free to contact my office.

Please do not hesitate to call with any concerns or questions.

Sineerely

Barry J. Hothins' Duly Authorized Agent for AT&T Wireless Services

Enclosures